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総合リザルト

H1 H2 H1 H2 合計
1 55 長谷川 研 ウイリー松浦ファミリー 51 CRF150R 1 4 50 43 93
2 304 森 次夫 むかしのライダース 56 KX85Ⅱ 3 2 45 47 92
3 704 Tanack サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 25 CRF150RⅡ 11 1 35 50 85
4 97 大橋 大介 49 CRF150R 6 3 40 45 85
5 714 布施 昭男 エンジェルス関東 66 CRF150RⅡ 4 5 43 41 84
6 13 katsu サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 42 WR250R 2 11 47 35 82
7 74 川西　晴之 RTモトテイスト 42 KLX140 8 7 38 39 77
8 83 まるふく 64 CRF150RⅡ 7 8 39 38 77
9 4 ハリー YELLOW magic! AS清水 42 CRF150RⅡ 10 6 36 40 76
10 69 石橋 賢二 GCR 53 CRF150RⅡ 5 12 41 34 75
11 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 50 CRF150RⅡ 9 9 37 37 74
12 47 新井 雅恵 a-pro RM85L 12 10 34 36 70

年齢 車両
順位 ポイント

順位 No 名前 チーム名

決勝 ヒート１ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 55 長谷川 研 ウイリー松浦ファミリー 51 CRF150R 11 50
2 13 katsu サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 42 WR250R 11 47
3 304 森 次夫 むかしのライダース 56 KX85Ⅱ 11 45
4 714 布施 昭男 エンジェルス関東 66 CRF150RⅡ 11 43
5 69 石橋 賢二 GCR 53 CRF150RⅡ 11 41
6 97 大橋 大介 49 CRF150R 11 40
7 83 まるふく 64 CRF150RⅡ 11 39
8 74 川西　晴之 RTモトテイスト 42 KLX140 11 38
9 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 50 CRF150RⅡ 11 37
10 4 ハリー YELLOW magic! AS清水 42 CRF150RⅡ 11 36
11 704 Tanack サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 25 CRF150RⅡ 11 35
12 47 新井 雅恵 a-pro RM85L 9 34

決勝 ヒート１ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 714 714 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 55
2 13 13 69 69 69 55 55 55 55 55 13
3 69 69 97 55 55 69 69 304 304 304 304
4 704 97 55 714 304 304 304 714 714 47 68
5 97 704 714 97 97 714 714 69 69 714 47
6 4 304 304 304 714 97 97 97 97 69 714
7 304 4 704 704 83 83 83 83 83 97 69
8 83 55 83 83 4 4 4 4 4 83 97
9 47 83 4 4 47 47 47 74 74 74 83
10 74 47 47 47 74 74 74 8 8 4 74
11 55 74 74 74 8 8 88 88 88 8 8
12 88 88 88 88 88 88 8 3 3 88 4
13 3 3 3 8 3 3 3 7 704 704 88
14 7 7 8 3 7 7 7 28 7 3 704
15 8 8 7 7 14 28 28 704 28 28 28
16 14 14 14 14 28 14 704 14 14 14 3
17 20 20 20 28 20 704 14 20 20 7 14
18 28 28 28 20 704 20 20 68 68 20 7
19 68 68 68 68 68 20

決勝 ヒート２ リザルト
順位 No 名前 チーム名 年齢 車両 周回数 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

1 704 Tanack サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 25 CRF150RⅡ 11 50
2 304 森 次夫 むかしのライダース 56 KX85Ⅱ 11 47
3 97 大橋 大介 49 CRF150R 11 45
4 55 長谷川 研 ウイリー松浦ファミリー 51 CRF150R 11 43
5 714 布施 昭男 エンジェルス関東 66 CRF150RⅡ 11 41
6 4 ハリー YELLOW magic! AS清水 42 CRF150RⅡ 11 40
7 74 川西　晴之 RTモトテイスト 42 KLX140 11 39
8 83 まるふく 64 CRF150RⅡ 11 38
9 8 高橋 徹 イカサマライダーズ・MX 50 CRF150RⅡ 11 37
10 47 新井 雅恵 a-pro RM85L 9 36
11 13 katsu サイクル・ロード・イトーＲＴ 42 WR250R 4 35
12 69 石橋 賢二 GCR 53 CRF150RⅡ 3 34

決勝 ヒート２ ラップチャート
通過 1周 2周 3周 4周 5周 6周 7周 8周 9周 10周 11周

1 704 704 704 704 704 704 704 704 704 704 704
2 13 13 13 13 97 97 97 97 97 304 304
3 69 69 69 97 28 304 304 304 304 97 97
4 97 97 97 28 304 28 28 28 28 28 28
5 28 28 28 304 714 714 714 714 714 714 55
6 714 714 304 714 4 4 47 55 55 55 714
7 304 304 714 4 83 55 55 47 47 47 47
8 4 55 4 83 55 83 4 4 4 4 4
9 55 4 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74
10 74 74 83 55 14 14 83 83 83 83 83
11 83 83 14 14 7 7 14 14 14 14 14
12 14 14 7 7 20 20 7 7 7 7 7
13 7 7 20 20 3 8 20 20 20 20 20
14 20 20 55 3 8 3 8 8 8 8 8
15 3 3 3 8 88 88 3 3 88 88 88
16 88 88 8 88 88 88 3 3 3


